
 

WEEK 1 
Monday 30th November

Isaiah 2:1-5 

Tuesday 1st December

Isaiah 7:10-16 

Wed 2nd December

Isaiah 9:2-7 

Thursday 3rd December

Isaiah 11:1-10 

Friday 4th December

Isaiah 12:2-6 

   WEEK 2 
   Monday 7th December

   Isaiah 35:1-10 

   Tuesday 8th December

    Isaiah 40:1-11 

Wed 9th December

    Isaiah 52:7-10 

Thurs 10th December

Isaiah 61:1-4 

Friday 11th December

Isaiah 61:8-62:3 

WEEK 3 
Monday 14th December

Isaiah 63:7-9 

Tuesday 15th December

Isaiah 64:1-8 

Wed 16th December

Luke 1:1-7 

Thurs 17th December

Luke 1:8-25 

Friday 18th December

Luke 1:26-38 

WEEK 4 
Monday 21st December

Luke 1:39-45 

Tuesday 22nd December

Luke 1:46-56 

Wed 23rd December 
Luke 1:57-66 

Christmas Eve

Luke 1:67-80 

Christmas Day

Luke 2:1-7


WEEK 5 
Monday 28th December

Luke 2:8-14 

Tuesday 29th December

Luke 2:15-20 

Wed 30th December

Luke 2:21-35 

New Year’s Eve

Luke 2:36-40 

1st January 2021

Luke 2:41-51 

 


